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Legislative Committee

Andrew Brekke

Erickson Insurance Group

PO Box 2500

Havre, MT 59501

(406) 265-149
andrew@ericksoninsurancegroup.com

13 years Property & Casualty, Life & Health. Strong agribusiness and crop insurance background.
Legislative Aides to Commissioner of Higher Education and Montana Board of Regents, 2001 legislative
session. Former Montana House of Representatives District 92 & 84 candidate.

J. Perry Wolfe, CIC
Wolfe-Daniels Insurance
111 Main St

Scobey, MT 59263

(406) 487-2252
wolfedan@nemont.net

40+ years in Property & Casualty, Benefits, and Crop Hail. Current InsurPac chair. Has served in all state
Big "I" officer positions.

Tom Grau, CPCU

Retired (Cogswell Agency)
1603 Rockey Court

Great Falls, MT 59405
(406) 761-5000
t.grau@bresnan.net

Past National IIABA Chair. Expert witness and MIEF course instructor for E&O, CISR and more.

Mindy Carver, JC, CPCU, CIC

PayneWest Insurance

2925 Palmer St, Suite B Missoula, MT 59808
(406) 327-6432
mcarver@wsi-insurance.com

Corporate Counsel

Tom Chamberlin

Mandeville Insurance Agency PO Box 69
Columbus, MT 59019

(406) 322-5361
tom@mandeville-insurance.com
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Legislative Committee (continued)

Chris Hindoien

Rocky Mountain Insurance Services
PO Box 430

Choteau, MT 59422

(406) 466-2102

rmis@3rivers.net

Agency owner. Commercial Insurance and Surety producer. Past president of the Montana Contractor’s
Association Associates Division. Active member of the Montana State Fire Chief’s Association.

Jeremy Norby, CIC, AFIS
Seitz Insurance Agency PO
Box 326

Sidney, MT 59270

(406) 433-1411
jeremy@eseitzins.com

Commercial and agribusiness producer. Past U.S. Senate Legislative Aide, Washington D.C.

Scott Tuxbury, CIC

Big Sky Underwriters

PO Box 3567

Missoula, MT 59801

(406) 543-7161
scott@bigskyunderwriters.com

Levi Downey

PayneWest Insurance
3475 Monroe Ave

Butte, MT 59702

(406) 533-1007
[downey@paynewest.com

John Iverson

1437 Helena Ave, Ste #7
Helena, MT 59601

(406) 459-3343
iversonmontana@gmail.com

Jodi Tierney
Mid-Montana Insurance
10 Central Ave N
Harlowton, MT 59036
(406) 632-4366
jodi@midmontanains.com
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